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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product #: 

Dimensions:

Width(in):  

Depth(in):

Height(in):

Seat height(in):

17.7

20.1

39.4

29.5
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Option for COM/COL :   

Description

Stool with four-legs metal structure, seat and backrest in

fabric, faux leather, or leather. 
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